
25

2
0

 
1
.
3
 

 
3
.
5
 

 
1
.
2
 

φ5.5

4-R0.2

坂野

坂野18.11.22 TR-71/72wb　認証ｼｰﾙ
(JP/US/EU)

162-0812-0040瀬木

・Material：PET 50μ　

・Label Color：White

・Letter Color：Black

・Surface : Laminated

設計 製図 検図 承認

内　　　　　容 年 月 日担当

株式会社ティアンドデイ

材料 処理

品名

製品コード

0

0.5

0.5

6

6

30

30

120

120

350

350

1000

±0.05 ±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8

1

2

3

差

　
　

公

度
尺

位
単2:1

Doc.No.851-0812-0040認証

mm


	ｼｰﾄ1
	図面ﾋﾞｭｰ1


