



- Material : PET 50  $\mu$
  - Label Color : White
  - Letter Color : Black
  - Surface : Laminated

Doc. No. 851-0812-0040 認証

△					材料							処理	
△													
△													
	18. 11. 22		坂野		公	0	0.5	6	30	120	120	350	
						0.5	6	30	120	350	1000		品名
	内 容		年 月 日 担当		差	±0.05	±0.1	±0.2	±0.3	±0.5	±0.8		TR-71/72wb 認証シール
													(JP/US/EU)
設計	製図	検図	承認										
坂野		瀬木			株式会社 ティアンドディ	尺度	2:1	単位	mm	製品コード	162-0812-0040		